

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26249/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2009 in CMWP
No.746/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH
AT LUCKNOW)

SHARDA PRASAD MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg , Adv
Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of May, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR